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1 1261 D Jim VanWinkle Winfield KS 43 Oliver 60 RC 75 15 15 15 15 15

2 499 D Russell Barth Doniphan NE 53 AC CA 75 15 15 15 *14 *14 15 15 *14 *14

3 1280A D Casey Jones Halfway MO 44 AC C 26 13 13

1 1337A D Ron Bergman Gretna NE 41 Oliver 60 75 15 *14 15 15 *14 15 15

2 499 D Russell Barth Doniphan NE 53 AC CA 73 15 15 15 *13 *13 14 14 *13 *13

3 1261 D Jim VanWinkle Winfield KS 43 Oliver 60 RC 72 14 15 15 14 14

4 1280A D Casey Jones Halfway MO 44 AC C 24 12 12

1 1631 D Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 951 75 *14 *13 *14 15 *14 15 15 15 *5 *13 15

2 1747 D Brayden Clark Elgin NE JD B 67 *12 13 *10 *11 14 13 13 *12 14

3 1746 D Richard Martin Ashland MO Farmall 240 60 *10 12 *10 12 12 *11 11 13

4 1616 D Colt Jones Halfway MO 39 AC WC 47 11 11 13 12

5 1749 D Jeff Colborn Viola KS Ford 640 30 15 15

6 1638 Randy Braun Prairie du Rocher IL 57 Ford 850 72 15 *14 *12 *14 15 *14 *13 14 14 14

7 1261 Jim VanWinkle Winfield KS 43 Oliver 60 RC 54 11 13 15 15

8 499 Russell Barth Doniphan NE 53 AC CA 12 12

designated with NATPA. 

Tractors will accumulate points only in two classes that the puller has

ST. Tractor PL.
 NATPA 

Tractor No D Name
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D = Designated Class 

* = Point Not Counted In Final Total 

City

2500 DIV-IITC

3000 DIV-II

2500 DIV-II



1 1021 D Ray Kohout Dwight NE JD B 71 15 15 *12 13 *11 *12 *12 14 14

2 1631 D Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 951 71 15 *13 *13 14 *9 14 14 14 *7 *9 *9

3 1689 D Frank Young Boonville MO Farmall 230 70 *13 13 14 15 15 13 *10 *8 *8

4 1337A D Ron Bergman Gretna NE 41 Oliver 60 69 15 *8 13 15 13 13 *13

5 1746 D Richard Martin Ashland MO Farmall 240 60 14 *9 12 *10 10 *8 12 12

6 1337 D Ron Bergman Gretna NE 38 JD B 60 *11 *10 12 11 15 11 11

7 1749 D Jeff Colborn Viola KS Ford 640 26 14 12

8 786A D Bob Bryan Unadilla NE 35 AC WC 58 14 14 15 15

9 1261 Jim VanWinkle Winfield KS 43 Oliver 60 RC 56 10 15 11 10 10

10 499 Russell Barth Doniphan NE 53 AC CA 9 9

1 1575 D Brett Benson Oklahoma City OK 57 Farmall 230 72 *10 *11 14 13 15 15 15

2 1667 D Ken Wolk Ste Genevieve MO JD B 71 *12 15 14 13 14 15

3 1689 D Frank Young Boonville MO Farmall 230 70 13 *11 13 14 15 15 *11 *12 *10

4 1337 D Ron Bergman Gretna NE 38 JD B 69 15 *12 13 *12 13 14 14

5 1082A D Mark Shellum Trent  SD 38 JD B 68 *9 15 13 14 13 13

6 1021 D Ray Kohout Dwight NE JD B 68 15 14 15 *12 *10 *11 *11 12 *11 12

7 1744 D Paul Prose Ottumwa IA MM 335 63 14 *9 12 12 14 *10 *10 11

8 786A Bob Bryan Unadilla NE 35 AC WC 14 14

9 1746 Richard Martin Ashland MO Farmall 240 13 13

10 1227 Jack Dodge Lovington IL 49 Farmall C 11 11

1 1575 D Brett Benson Oklahoma City OK 57 Farmall 230 74 *13 14 *13 15 15 15 15

2 1676 D Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 74 15 15 *14 15 15 *14 *14 *13 *13 14

3 1499 D Ron Ballenger Moscow IA AC WC 72 *14 *13 *13 14 15 *12 15 *13 14 14 *13

4 1082A D Mark Shellum Trent  SD 38 JD B 61 *12 12 13 12 12 12

5 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 69 13 14 15 *11 13 14 *12

                                               Class - 3000 Div IITC

3250 DIV-III

3250 DIV-IV



6 1227 Jack Dodge Lovington IL 49 Farmall C 12 12

1 1614 D Don Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 951 75 *15 *11 15 15 15 *14 *11 *13 *14 15 15

2 1638 D Randy Braun Prairie du Rocher IL 57 Ford 850 71 *14 14 *11 14 *9 *13 15 14 *13 14 *11

3 1747 D Brayden Clark Elgin NE JD B 67 *9 13 13 *10 12 *9 15 *10 14

4 1683 D Brenda Montano Osceola NE 53 AC WD 66 *9 *12 14 *10 *7 14 12 *9 13 13

5 1693A D Jackson Steele Wyaconda MO 55 AC WD45 58 12 *7 *11 *10 11 12 11 12

6 1616 D Colt Jones Halfway MO 39 AC WC 46 10 12 12 12

7 928 D Larry Richard Arma KS 38 JD B 13 13

8 1631 Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 951 70 *11 13 *9 *11 14 15 13 15

9 1737 Keith Kiosksh Ashland NE 50 JD B 48 *8 *8 8 8 10 10 12

10 1746 Richard Martin Ashland MO Farmall 240 46 *8 *8 9 *6 9 8 11 9

11 1749 Jeff Colborn Viola KS Ford 640 38 13 15 10

12 1373 Steve Timm Boonville MO 55 WD 45 10 10

1 1706 D Joe Samuelson Menahga MN JD A 74 *10 14 15 *11 *10 15 15 15

2 1736 D John Steele Wyaconda MO AC WC 73 15 15 *13 *5 *14 *12 15 *9 14 14

3 1710 D Cooper DeHart Halfway MO AC WC 69 14 14 15 13 *11 *12 13 *10

4 1050 D Tad Warm Seward NE 38 JD A 67 13 *11 14 13 13 14 *11

5 1744 D Paul Prose Ottumwa IA MM 335 64 12 12 *11 *10 14 *10 14 *8 *10 12

6 1751 D Baylar Smith Belle MO MF 63 12 15 14 12 10 *9 *9

7 786A D Bob Bryan Unadilla NE 35 AC WC 44 11 13 7 13

8 1513A L. L. Ahrens Mexico MO 50 Oliver 77 60 15 11 11 12 11

9 1337 Ron Bergman Gretna NE 38 JD B 46 15 13 9 9

10 1746 Richard Martin Ashland MO Farmall 240 45 *8 12 9 8 8 *7 8

11 1667 Ken Wolk Ste Genevieve MO JD B 26 9 8 9

12 1749 Jeff Colborn Viola KS Ford 640 23 13 10

3500 DIV-IITC

3500 DIV-II



13 1726 Cory Burton New Bloomfield MO Oliver 70 20 9 11

14 1668 Dean Sharp Lebanon MO 40 Farmall H 15 10 5

15 1720 Josh Wilhelm Milaca MN 47 Oliver 88 12 12

16 1373A Steve Timm Boonville MO 45 AC WC 5 5

1 1348 D Liz Trowbridge Kalamazoo MI 41 Farmall H 75 *13 *15 15 *14 15 *12 15 *12 15 *11 15

2 137 D James McQuoid Memphis MO 36 AC WC 72 15 15 *9 15 *10 *11 14 13 *5

3 1687 D Eric Offerman Fults IL 55 Ford 900 70 14 14 *9 *12 14 *13 *12 *7 *12 14 14

4 1693 D Jason Steele Wyaconda MO 38 AC WC 57 *10 11 *5 10 14 10 *6 *7 12

5 1706 D Joe Samuelson Menahga MN JD A 39 *6 *6 7 *5 6 7 6 13

6 1667 D Ken Wolk Ste Genevieve MO JD B 35 5 11 8 11

7 528 Robert Trowbridge Kalamazoo MI 42 Farmall H 66 *9 *13 *13 13 13 14 *7 13 13 *12

8 1499 Ron Ballenger Moscow IA AC WC 63 *8 *9 *10 *7 *6 10 13 15 10 15

9 1508A Brad Whelan Waterloo IL Farmall 300 59 *8 12 *10 12 *7 *8 14 11 10

10 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 54 *7 12 11 *9 11 *9 11 *9 9

11 1676 Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 53 11 10 14 *8 *8 9 9 *8 *8

12 1751 Baylar Smith Belle MO MF 50 30 6 6 8 5 5

13 1543 Cody Schremp Jackson MO 51 Farmall H 12 12

14 1021 Ray Kohout Dwight NE 38 JD B 5 5

15 1714 Phil Brown Farley IA 55 AC WD 45 5 5

1 1349 D Jim Young Angelica NY 55 IHC 300 U 74 *14 *5 15 15 15 14 15

2 1153 D Sherman Wilshusen Polk NE 55 OL Super 66 73 15 *13 15 15 *13 *13 14 *13 14

3 1728 D Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 72 15 *14 *14 *14 14 14 14 15 *13 *12 *13

4 1499 Ron Ballenger Moscow IA AC WC 70 *13 *12 *13 13 13 15 14 15

3500 DIV-IV6

3500 DIV-III

3500 DIV-IV



1 1499 D Ron Ballenger Moscow IA AC WC 73 *10 *10 *11 *14 *14 15 14 14 15 15

2 1728 D Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 73 *14 *12 *12 *12 15 *13 *13 15 15 14 14

3 1153 D Sherman Wilshusen Polk NE 55 OL Super 66 72 15 14 15 15 *5 *13 *13 13

4 1676 D Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 72 15 14 15 *11 14 *12 *13 14 *12 *11

5 1349 D Jim Young Angelica NY 55 IHC 300 U 60 *11 *11 13 12 12 11 12

6 1667 Ken Wolk Ste Genevieve MO JD B 26 13 13

7 1693 Jason Steele Wyaconda MO 38 AC WC 22 9 13

8 1543 Cody Schremp Jackson MO 51 Farmall H 12 12

9 1706 Joe Samuelson Menahga MN JD A 8 8

1 1508A D Brad Whelan Waterloo IL Farmall 300 73 *9 *12 15 14 15 *9 *11 15 *13 14

2 528 D Robert Trowbridge Kalamazoo MI 42 Farmall H 72 *11 *14 *14 15 *10 14 14 *5 14 15

3 137 D James McQuoid Memphis MO 36 AC WC 65 15 *9 12 12 *11 15 *11 *10 11

4 1693 D Jason Steele Wyaconda MO 38 AC WC 64 13 13 *11 *11 13 *10 12 *11 13

5 1687 D Eric Offerman Fults IL 55 Ford 900 61 12 *10 *10 *10 *8 *11 *8 12 13 12 12

6 1348 Liz Trowbridge Kalamazoo MI 41 Farmall H 74 *11 15 15 *13 *13 *14 15 *13 14 15

7 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 55 *8 12 11 *8 9 13 10

8 1676 Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 45 10 14 13 8

9 1667 Ken Wolk Ste Genevieve MO JD B 31 12 10 9

10 1499 Ron Ballenger Moscow IA AC WC 14 14

11 1714 Phil Brown Farley IA 55 AC WD 45 12 12

12 1543 Cody Schremp Jackson MO 51 Farmall H 9 9

1 1650 D Jared Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 77 75 15 15 *14 15 *14 15 *14 15

2 1062 Chris Klein St Genevieve MO 51 OL 77 75 15 *13 *13 15 15 15 *14 15

3 1349 Jim Young Angelica NY 55 IHC 300 U 71 *14 14 14 14 14 15

3750 DIV-III

3750 DIV-IV



1 1252A D Dan Mason Kearney MO Farmall 460 74 *13 *13 *10 15 *12 15 *14 *13 14 15 15

2 989 D Justin Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 88 71 15 *12 15 *5 15 *12 *11 13 13

3 1507 D Allan Englerth Valmeyer IL 58 Farmall 460 70 *5 *13 *13 13 15 14 *9 14 14

4 1695 D Ryan Herx Warner OK Oliver 77 56 14 14 5 13 10

5 1757 D Cody Meister Reedsburg WI Oliver 88 43 5 15 12 11

6 1610A D Matthew Reidenbach Foristell MO 58 Oliver 880 37 11 15 11

7 1738 Blake Herx Warner OK Oliver 880 69 14 12 14 14 15

8 1349 Jim Young Angelica NY 55 IHC 300 U 60 10 11 *9 14 13 12

9 1697 Ray Tellin Westgate IA Oliver 88 12 12

3750 DIV-V+


